Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PROMAT HARD CASE INTERNAL
W471XD192XH375 MM HDPE
MATERIAL 32.6 L ALUMINIUM FRAME
SKU: 4015448785583
Hard case internal W471xD192xH375 mm
HDPE material 32.6 l aluminium frame
Categories: Filing systems, Tool case and box
Product Features: Contents: 32.6 l
Load-bearing capacity: 35 kg
Colour: Black
Brand: PROMAT
Internal depth: 192 mm
Internal height: 375 mm
Material: HDPE material
Internal width: 471 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Hard case internal W471xD192xH375
mm HDPE material 32.6 l aluminium frame |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With wheels
- Mobile, airworthy tool case
- Shells made of sturdy HDPE material
- Sturdy aluminium frame with impact edge protection protects the tool and the case
- Black
- 2 lockable tilt locks and a combination lock ensure maximum security
- Base tray can be variably subdivided by aluminium separating strips
- Additional document compartment in A4 format
- With hinge lid and safety lid holder External dimensions: (W x D x H) 505 x 280 x 440 mm
- Equipment: Removable tool board in lid with 23 tool bags on the front and back, removable cover for
base tray with 15 tool bags Further technical information:
- External depth: 280mm
- External height: 440mm
- External width: 505mm
- Frames: Aluminium frame
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.